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Date: Meeting: Time 

05/09/25 

12/09/25 

19/09/25 

26/09/25 

Research Sub-Committee 

Academic Quality Sub-Committee   

Graduate Research Studies Board 

Academic Council Meeting No.201(Ratification of Results) 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

03/10/25 

10/10/25 

17/10/25 

24/10/25 

   Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee 

   Standing Committee Meeting  

   Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee  

 Graduate Research Studies Board 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

07/11/25 

14/11/25 

21/11/25 

28/11/25 

Research Sub-Committee 

Academic Quality Sub-Committee 

Academic Council Meeting No.202 

Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m.  

1.30p.m. 

05/12/25 

12/12/25 

19/12/25 

Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee  

Standing Committee Meeting 

Graduate Research Studies Board  

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

09/01/26 

16/01/26 

23/01/26 

30/01/26 

Academic Quality Sub-Committee  

Research Sub-Committee 

Standing Committee Meeting 

Graduate Research Studies Board 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 
 
1.30p.m. 

06/02/26 

13/02/26 

20/02/26 

27/02/26 

Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee Academic 

Academic Quality Sub-Committee 

Academic Council Meeting No. 203 (Ratification of Results) 

Graduate Research Studies Board 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

06/03/26 

13/03/26 

20/03/26 

Research Sub-Committee 

Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee 

Standing Committee Meeting 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

17/04/26 
 

24/04/26 

Graduate Research Studies Board 
 
Academic Council Meeting No. 204 

1.30p.m. 
 

1.30p.m. 

01/05/26 

08/05/26 

15/05/26 

22/05/26 

29/05/26 

Graduate Research Studies Board  

Research Sub-Committee 

Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee  

Academic Council Meeting No. 205 

Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

05/06/26 

12/06/26 

19/06/26 

Academic Quality Sub-Committee  

Graduate Research Studies Board 

Academic Council Meeting No. 200 (Ratification of Results) 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 

1.30p.m. 


