05/09/25		Time
	Research Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
12/09/25	Academic Quality Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
19/09/25	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
26/09/25	Academic Council Meeting No.201(Ratification of Results)	1.30p.m.
03/10/25	Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
10/10/25	Standing Committee Meeting	1.30p.m.
17/10/25	Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
24/10/25	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
07/11/25	Research Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
14/11/25	Academic Quality Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
21/11/25	Academic Council Meeting No.202	1.30p.m.
28/11/25	Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
05/12/25	Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
12/12/25	Standing Committee Meeting	1.30p.m.
19/12/25	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
09/01/26	Academic Quality Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
16/01/26	Research Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
23/01/26	Standing Committee Meeting	1.30p.m.
30/01/26	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
06/02/26	Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee Academic	1.30p.m.
13/02/26	Academic Quality Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
20/02/26	Academic Council Meeting No. 203 (Ratification of Results)	1.30p.m.
27/02/26	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
06/03/26	Research Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
13/03/26	Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
20/03/26	Standing Committee Meeting	1.30p.m.
17/04/26	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
24/04/26	Academic Council Meeting No. 204	1.30p.m.
01/05/26	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
08/05/26	Research Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
15/05/26	Programme Evaluation Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
22/05/26	Academic Council Meeting No. 205	1.30p.m.
29/05/26	Learning and Teaching Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
05/06/26	Academic Quality Sub-Committee	1.30p.m.
12/06/26	Graduate Research Studies Board	1.30p.m.
19/06/26	Academic Council Meeting No. 200 (Ratification of Results)	1.30p.m.